## SECTION 73.3613 DOCUMENTS

- 1. Certificate of Incorporation of HC2 Station Group, Inc.
- 2. Bylaws of HC2 Station Group, Inc.
- 3. Certificate of Incorporation of HC2 Broadcasting Intermediate Holdings Inc.
- 4. Bylaws of HC2 Broadcasting Intermediate Holdings Inc.
- 5. Certificate of Incorporation of HC2 Broadcasting Holdings Inc.
- 6. Bylaws of HC2 Broadcasting Holdings Inc.
- 7. Certificate of Incorporation of HC2 Holdings 2, Inc.
- 8. Bylaws of HC2 Holdings 2, Inc.
- 9. Certificate of Incorporation of HC2 Holdings, Inc.
- 10. Bylaws of HC2 Holdings, Inc.
- 11. Network affiliation agreement between HC2 Station Group Inc. and Cannella Response Television Network, executed January, 2018, with no expiration date.